
The Villages Woodworkers Club 2025
Department / Group Email

Bins Tony Villani Bins_Brownwood@theVWC.net
Bins_Rolling_Acres@theVWC.net

Carvers Bill McGinnis Carvers@theVWC.net
Christmas Party Kay Watkins
CNC: Woodworking Tech Lowell Sundermann CNC@theVWC.net

Community Relations
Becky Carlson

CommunityRelations@theVWC.netJoe Benkowski
Richard Masterson

Education Deb Larouere Education@theVWC.net
Epoxy - - OPEN - - Epoxy@theVWC.net
Frame Mats Don Hainlin FrameMats@theVWC.net
Front Office Kathy Villani OffceMgr@theVWC.net
General Woodworking Frank Cherill Woodworking@theVWC.net
IT Joe Gomez JGomez@theVWC.net
IT: Front Office System Dick Hartley DHartley@theVWC.netIT: Website Hans Zassenhaus Woodshop@thevwc.org
Laser: Woodworking Tech Dave Makarewicz Laser@theVWC.net
Lumber Hugh Pace Lumber@theVWC.net
Maintenance Mark Corner MaintenanceCoord@theVWC.net
Maintenance - Rolling Acres Gary Musch RAMaintenance@theVWC.net
Maintenance - Brownwood Mike Niesen BWMaintenance@theVWC.net
Member Merchandise Mike Gilman Merchandise@theVWC.net
Monitor Training Joe Cunningham Training@theVWC.net
New Member Certification Roger McEvoy Certification@theVWC.net
Pen Turners Ron Wright Pens@theVWC.net
Pens for Troops Eliot Schantz PensForTroops@theVWC.net
Procurement / Purchasing Mike Green Purchasing@theVWC.net
Safety Bill Pappas Safety@theVWC.net
Scroll Saw Star Ciccio
Sisterhood Laurel Rodini Sisterhood@theVWC.net
Special Projects Paul Pfundstein SpecialProjects@theVWC.net
Stained Glass Karin Williams StainedGlass@theVWC.net
Tool Crib Richard Masterson BWToolCrib@theVWC.net
Toys John Prince Toys@theVWC.net
Toys: Painting Jo HarlosTurners John Herega Turners@theVWC.net
Urns Scott Herlick Urns@theVWC.net

Classroom@theVWC.netInstructors@theVWC.net

President Valerie Pfundstein President@theVWC.net
Vice President Ed DeHart VicePresident@theVWC.net
Secretary Cindy Bloecher Secretary@theVWC.net
Treasurer Kerry Burnham Treasurer@theVWC.net
BOD Chair Chris Faulhaber BODChair@theVWC.net

Executive Operating Comm
User Guilds


